Event #5 (@ Willamette Pass, OR
Saturday, August 4, 2007
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Sponsors: VOS Computers, LorinsHomeTeam.com, Darkside, Marty and Joyce Scarr Realtors

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Lorin Mueller
Tim Steck
Gabby Marshall
Jim Daniels

Paul Marshall
Brad Moffett
Jason Braunberger
Mike Baker
Richard Lang
Marc Johnson
Bert Jacobson
Bonnie Mueller
Ed Thompson
Dennis Healy
James Shepherd
Bonnie Mueller
Tami Daniels
Ruben Cruz
Lorin Mueller
Matt Dow

Phill Akins
Gabe McGinnis
Peggy Steck

Jim Mueller
Morgan Smith
Jason Mattes
Jim Johnson
David Mills
Dave Kipperman
Ryan Wamsley
Bill Baugh
Loren Coffin
Doug Drouet
Jim Mueller
Sherri Lyons
Sean Mueller
Steve Barnes
Bruce Harmon
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Tuli Jakobson
Andrew Hafner
Josh McClary
Mark McFarland
Michael Cockerline
Ben Tendick
Aaron Shelton
Cliff Ham

Kris Myers

Ben Straughan
Ernie Lyons
Jerry Braunberger
Mike Limoges
Paul Rogers

Jeff Childers
Sean Mueller
Bob Ballman
David Delgado
Russ Schulte

03 Ford Focus Red
06 Subaru STI Blue

04 Subaru WRX Wagon Silver

07 Mazda 3 Grey

04 Subaru WRX STI Silver
84 VW Rabbit Grey

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
05 Nissan Sentra Black

93 toyota MR2 Teal

84 Rabbit White/Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
03 Ford Focus Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

03 Nissan Sentra Red

02 MR2 Spider Green

03 Ford Focus Red

07 Mazda 3 Grey

80 VW Jetta Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

78 VW Rabbit Yellow

80 Jetta Blue

95 Acura Integra White

84 VW Rabbit Black / White
03 Ford Focus Red

72 Datsun Red/Black

90 Isuzu Impulse Black

69 BMW 2002 BIk/Grey
88 Ford Festiva White

72 240Z Red

87 Nissan 200SX Black

02 Corvette Z06 Red

95 Infinity G20 Green

78 VW Rabbit Brown

03 Ford Focus Red

89 Dodge Shelby Red

03 Ford Focus Red

01 Corvette Yellow

07 Pontiac Solstice Red

77 VW Dasher Silver

95 BMW 325i White

91 Eagle Talon White

97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
92 Mustang Red/white

83 VW Rabbit Silver

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black

84 VW Jetta Silver

98 Neon Black

05 Lancer Evo White

86 VW GTI Silver

89 Dodge Shelby Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
88 VW Golf White

04 WRX STi Black

97 VW Jetta Green

03 Ford Focus Red

99 Eclipse GSX Red

05 Mitsubishi Evo Silver
67 Mustang Red

45.460
46.409
46.481
46.518
46.808
46.980
47.028
47.182
47.183
47.294
47.835
47.888
47.906
47.932
47.933
47.942
48.004
48.011
48.017
48.019
48.031
48.133
48.143
48.226
48.346
48.367
48.392
48.427
48.442
48.450
48.454
48.464
48.490
48.574
48.743
48.759
48.766
48.771
48.774
49.076
49.181
49.305
49.411
49.466
49.663
49.663
49.697
49.716
49.937
49.949
49.988
50.029
50.142
50.382
50.415
50.639
50.714
50.728

0.949
1.021
1.058
1.348
1.520
1.568
1.721
1.723
1.833
2.375
2.428
2.446
2.472
2.473
2.482
2.544
2.550
2.557
2.559
2.571
2.673
2.683
2.766
2.886
2.907
2.932
2.967
2.982
2.990
2.994
3.003
3.029
3.114
3.283
3.299
3.306
3.311
3314
3.616
3.721
3.845
3.951
4.006
4.203
4.203
4.237
4.256
4477
4.488
4.528
4.569
4.682
4.922
4.954
5.179
5.254
5.268
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EM
FP

SS
ESP
NC/HS
AS

EP
ESP
EM
CSPL
CP
CPL
DSP
CSp
CSPL
SM
XP
DSP
SM
XP
HSL
DSP
ESP
EP
ESL
NFT /FSP
SML
FSPL
DSP
XP
NC/FSP
DSP
SM2
NFT /FSP
HS
KART
DSP
ESPL
EPL
CP
KART
KART
BM
BSP

Sponsors: VOS Computers, LorinsHomeTeam.com, Darkside, Marty and Joyce Scarr Realtors

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Jerry Akins

Lorin Wamsley
Cheryl Baugh
Marty Scarr
David Andrews
Robert Steck
Keith Olsen
James Owens
Larry Nelson
Deborah Thompson
Nicholas Kerbs
Michelle Gouldsmith
Colby Mcllhenny
Rusty Tendick
Veronica Tendick
Stefan Denham
Soren Rounds
Tim Risseeuw
Aaron Miksch
Brady Ipock
Jennifer Eaves
John Risseeuw
Craig Noel

Peter Griffin
Catherine Reid
Stephen Nichols
Rebecca Reesman
Beth Ann Peters
Bob Pressprich
Clint Ipock

Jeff Lee

Dustin Mitchell
Noah Goughenour
Stephen Nichols
Sean Walker
Robert Jacobson
Falon McConnel
Megan Steck
Diane Griffin
DaWayne Kerbs
Kevin Cruz
Kendra Wilson
Tony Chilton
Chris Nunes

83 VW Rabbit Black

87 Nissan 200SX Black
02 Corvette Z06 Red

67 Chevy Corvair Blue
94 Honda Accord Blue
06 Subaru STI Blue

73 Ford Pinto White/Blue
94 Mustang White

69 Datsun 510 / Ford Orange/Cream

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
87 Camaro Maroon

65 Mustang Maroon

95 240SX Gold

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
04 SRT-4 Black

02 Impreza WRX Blue
89 Isuzu Implulse Red

80 Scirocco White

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White

83 VW Rabbit Black

95 Infinity G20 Green
80 Scirocco White

94 Mustang White

70 Datsun 510 Green
74 Datsun 260Z White
04 Focus Black

05 Evo White

84 VW Rabbit Silver

88 BMW 325is White
83 VW Rabbit Black

04 Subaru Forester Gold
90 Nissan 240SX Black
93 Honda Civic Green
04 Focus Black

90 Jeep Cherokee Black
Kart Swiss Yellow

87 Scirocco Champagne
79 TA Black

70 Datsun 510 Green
87 Camaro Maroon
Kart blue

Kart

75 Lola T324 Red

75 280Z Red

50.763
50.771
50.847
50.952
51.118
51.179
51.221
51.284
51.484
51.502
51.615
51.773
51.797
51.809
52.297
52.351
52.504
52.537
52.635
52.665
52.689
52.834
53.002
53.147
53.325
53.628
53.650
53.665
54.190
54.207
54.521
54.554
54.621
55.236
55.408
55.730
55.842
55.872
55.985
59.110
59.901
61.588
63.625
66.663

5.303
5.311
5.387
5.492
5.658
5.719
5.761
5.824
6.024
6.042
6.155
6.313
6.337
6.349
6.837
6.891
7.044
7.077
7.175
7.205
7.229
7.373
7.541
7.687
7.865
8.168
8.190
8.205
8.730
8.747
9.061
9.094
9.161
9.776
9.948
10.270
10.382
10.412
10.525
13.650
14.441
16.128
18.165
21.203



